
武术

序 姓名

张鸣远

张铭珂

3 罗安怡

4 罗杏宜

5 刘家希
诗歌朗诵

序 姓名

7 萧捷安

张乐怡

许慧敏

刘倩宜

邢颂琳
三句半、相声

序 姓名

黄敏绫

梁芷煊

陈伟卓

陈凯怡

汤婧颖

林倩纤

张舜晶

洪梓焱

黄源丰

侯彦彤

李亦雯

吴嘉雯
扯铃、变脸
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11
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8

9
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2014年冬至庆典 ── 儿童中华文化才艺表演 表演顺序**

序 姓名

15 陈杰顺

邝颖荟

梁詠恩

林健棋

黄凯仪

谢诗恩

17 黄雯旋
竹板

序 姓名

陈婧璇

陈伟煜

欧佳欣

陈哲慧
舞蹈

序 姓名

19 傅芷琳

20 黄雯彤

21 江昀芯

22 唐咏璇

舞蹈

序 姓名

魏嘉嘉

魏嘉敏

何家恩

潘颍薰

蔡昀

郑铭潓

全 体 大 合 照 + 休 息
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2014年冬至庆典 ── 儿童中华文化才艺表演 表演顺序**

叶铋溦

赖凯瑶

25 谢亿雯
唱歌

序 姓名

26 石宏骏

27 李洁柔

28 叶祖儿

29 郭霖鏏

30 凌巧恩

31 王婕敏

32 叶欣奇

33 严天乐

34 陈凯柔

35 陈玟杏

36 侯宝仪

37 刘家恒

38 李佩琪

39 卢祉衡

40 凌俊丰

41 尤嘉僖

42 陈玄億

**一切更动以当场情况为准
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